15kV Cold Shrink Termination with
Stem Connector
By Hubbell Power Systems
Catalog # 15TZ2JA24
Cold Shrink Termination, 15kV, Cable Insulation Diameter
Range = 0.710 - 1.260 inches, 2/0 Solid or Compact and 1/0
Stranded or Compressed, Stem Connector
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
HUBB-15TZ2JA24-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
General
Connector Type Stem Connector
Type 15kV Outdoor Termination
UPC 096359746027
Dimensions
Cable Insulation Diameter
Maximum
1.260 in
Cable Insulation Diameter
Minimum
0.710 in
Weight 0.825 lb
Electrical Ratings
AC Withstand Voltage (1 min) 34 kV
Basic Impulse Level 110 kV
Corona Extinction (3pC) 11 kV
kV Class 15 kV
Conductor Related
Cable Insulation Diameter
Range
0.710 - 1.260
Solid or Compacted
Conductor
2/0
Stranded or Compressed
Conductor
1/0
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 162
Standard Package 3
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - ISTZ15J1-J2
Installation Manuals - TD391E_ISTZ15J1-J2
Literature - Crimp Chart (ISTWLUGA)
Literature - Cold Shrink Termination Kits (SF03062E)
Sales Drawings - 15TZ
Video - Grease Best PRactices (HPS_CA_UTL_VI_EN_00030)